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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:608
ANSWERED ON:09.07.2004
SHARE OF CENTRAL TAXES TO STATES
Chandrappan Shri C.K.

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government is actively considering a proposal for devolution of greater share of central taxes to the States;

(b) if so, the details of the plan of the Government; and

(c) the time by which proposals are likely to be implemented?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI S.S.Palanimanickanri

(a) No, Sir. (b) & (c) Does not arise.
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